		MNUA 12008086	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Date In. 17 /9 /20 15:37	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
ROTHE MAIAIG200 4 164	SAS c-filing		
Vali No SMT 99212	E-mull (while this, Ald this)		
11 CIA - 16/9/20 16:30.	I-Motor Claim Form		
	f-Motor W/O (Wilhin: OD 2)	rs, Ti 4brs)	
OH - (P)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplonded		
1 - (2)	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP bisurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wise / INC Assign Wise / GW: (The second of the second secon	Tol: /	Fax:
Prenticulars: , Veh No: YW	4063 Y INC)/Non-INC()	
Owner/Driver: (-		Tol:)
Policy No: () Perio	d: (-)	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Datë:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Stalus (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%, P: 80	-100%]
Year of Registration: (') Wa	rranty: YES () / NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()		•
anoutremmers see some abunders.		THE THE ALL SECTION	5788 - 12 550 - 12
) Walle-In Customer : Gustomor's Inform	ation strictly Confidential & S	THE COURSE OF THE PARTY AND TH	ACTUAL DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			
Drive-In ()/ Towad-In (); Invoice: N		Towing Co: (. , "	
### PER	200 CONTROL	, 200 (1972) (1972) (1974) (1974) (1974) (1974) (1974) (1974) (1974) (1974) (1974) (1974) (1974) (1974) (1974)	
	negovaranje Maseci Angernseo	ายเลยเลยเกาะเลยเลยเลยเลยเลยเลยเลยเลยเลยเลยเลยเลยเลยเ	असम्बद्धाः अस्ति । असम्बद्धाः अस्ति ।
unicus a serangilunius cennicatories.		n steam conflic	Parallelinane by
/ Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou	irtosy Car ()	A STANSON CONTACTO	G G Williams by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	rtesy Car ()		Systemone by
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	rtesy Car ()		SAN MINERAL BY
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	rtesy Car ()		Systemone by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	(·) (·) (·)		System on the system of the sy
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	(·) (·) (·)		Systemone by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	(·) (·) (·)		Systemone by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	(·) (·) (·)		The control of
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	(·) (·) (·)		Sylve Indianal by
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	(·) (·) (·)		System on the system of the sy
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou) QC Check / Post (Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	() () () () () () () () () ()		
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	oj ()		
OC Check / Post (Ceptir Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Reptir Cost > \$300 Injury: OCCUPATION REPUBLISHED TO SERVE	() ()	The state of the s	70.00
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Coul) QC Check / Post (Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : GEOGRAPH Cost (Continued Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost (Continued Cost > \$300 Unitary Section Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost (Continued Cost > \$300 Unitary Section Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost (Continued Cost > \$300 Unitary Section Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost > \$300 Unitary Section Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost > \$300 Unitary Section Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost > \$300 Unitary Section Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost > \$300 Unitary Section Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost > \$300 Unitary Section Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost > \$300 Unitary Section Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost > \$300 Unitary Section Cost > \$300 MA 2 continued Cost > \$30	Invoice II Invoic	Taracton Girectlish and transfer of the California (SJ0); a Assusament (SJ00); INC	11 (11) Suggest (12)
OC Check / Post (Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : OCCUPATION OF Transport Allowance () / Court MA 2 of the property	Invoice Assertion of the Control of	Through Survey (Resurvey)	30.00 \$40/545 \$120 \$30
MA 2 cultinum service description Open Repair Inspection Open Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	OJ () OJ () Interiporal Interiporal I AR: Acade 2) DA: Dame J) Fr : Fellow- For claiming	Introduction Characterists (Analysis of Characterist (Analysis of Cha	30.00 \$40/545 \$120 \$30
MA 2 currents after indicate and a content of the c	OJ () OJ () Introduction	Through Survey	70.00 30.00 30.00 540/543 5120 530
MA 2 currently literated days and a content of the	Trosy Car () () () () () () () ()	Through Survey	(580) (580) (580) (580) (50) (50) (50) (50) (50) (50) (50)
MA 2 cumpling Performs of Allowance () / Court OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Outlook Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : MA 2 cumplings Performs 12 Ivar/Owner: Infact No: maged Portion:	Introsy Car () () () () () () () ()	Through Survey	(580) (580) (580) (580) (50) (50) (50) (50) (50) (50) (50)
MA 2 current No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Trosy Car () () () () () () () ()	All Annual Control of the Control of	70.00 70
MA 2 charted by (Engr-In-Charge):	OJ () OJ ()	Assurant (S100); INC Fre Through Survey Through Survey (Resided Nove (Items of 10 Jan 2) sutton + SMRT Survey innal Services; by Car / Tpi Allowance Co-tridination pair Inspection other Excess Coordination	33 510 510 510 510 525 53
MA 2. Mac No: maged Portion:	OJ () OJ ()	Stephen Company Control of the Contr	30 - 00 0 (\$10) 710 (\$1) 7

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
AMOUNT CONTRACTOR OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/09/2020 15:37
Date Of Accident	16/09/2020 16:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALJUNIED AVE 1
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMT9921Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LILI
NRIC No	GXXXX882Q
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83753094
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83753094
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	VELLFIRE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2070111749
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	DONG WEI
NRIC No	SXXXX996H

 Name of Driver
 DONG WEI

 NRIC No
 SXXXX996I

 Date Of Birth
 30/03/1991

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 25/08/2016

Driving Experience 4 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96581798

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 117 BEDOK NORTH RD #13-231

Postcode

460117

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

RELATIVE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

ANG MO KIO SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 81 ANG MO KIO AVE 3, POSTCODE: 569929, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4519999 - FAX NO: 65535679

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200916/2104

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

YN4063Y

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

V 200		
Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)		

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

W

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

X

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

A I I		
I G I B		
→	Sieglering East Curtical	Val A Chatton
7		Veh A: SMT99012
Basi Central	<u>-</u>	Veh B: YN-40634
TAX B		
ZA		
Nulled Ave		
夏八百		
IBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	E ACCIDENT	
The state of the s	ie Accident	
10		
Refer to	o police report	
	M 1971.	
	Report No: T/20	200916/2104

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyhalder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929 1 of 3 Report No. T/20200916/2104

Tel No: 1800-4519999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 16/09/2020 18:28		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 96	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		经企业上提供型及产生产的 产生	
Name of Informant: DONG WEI			Address: APT BLK 117 BEDOK NORT 460117	H ROAD #13-231 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9173996H		96H	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96581798		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN.	Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 29 30/03/1991			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: FREELANCER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accide	nt		
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 16/09/2020 16:30	Type of Location: X-Junction
Location: ALJUNIED A	VENUE 1			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two \^'ay		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Side Sv	vipe - Same Direction		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SMT9921Z	Car	ТОУОТА		Black	Slightly Damaged	0
YN4063Y	Lorry	HINO		White	No Damage	0





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929

Tel No: 1800-4519999

2 of 3

Report No. T/20200916/2104

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 16/09/2020 at about 1632 hours, I am travelling along Aljunied Avenue 1 towards Geylang East Avenue 2 making a left turn into Geylang East Central on the left lane of 2 lane road. Traffic light was Green and I was waiting to move off. An unknown lorry on my right drove past me on the right lane. The lorry's back door suddenly opened and collided onto my right front mirror. My mirror was damaged however, the lorry did not stop. I am not able to stop him as there was other cars blocking the road and he left. I believed he did not realized that his door's vehicle was opened. There was plenty of vehicle horned towards him to inform him of his opened door but he drove off. I have an inbuilt camera in my vehicle. I checked my rear view camera and saw the said lorry vehicle's number is YN4063Y.





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200916/2104

Tel No: 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

100	3 10					
0	ket	•	h	D	1-	-
-		16.5		_	124	п

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F /	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 3 ZULAIKHA BINTE MOHAMED NASIR	CEST
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	16/09/2020 18:28
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT /	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt IRMAN BIN MOHAMAD SAID Contact No.: 65476145	
Authentication Stamp	



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

TOYOTA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : LI LI

Period of Insurance : 27 Jul 2020 To 26 Jul 2022 Policy No.

: 2AR2183022 Engine No.

Chassis No. : JTNGF3DH908023790 Vehicle No. : SMT9921Z : 2070111749

Endorsement No.

Issued Date : 08 Aug 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model TOYOTA VELLFIRE 2.5

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 2.494.00 CC Sum Insured : Market Value First Year of Registration : 2020 Driver Restriction : NA Off Peak Car : No Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

I Ally offer person who is driving on the Policyhoster's order or with feather permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyhoster or any authorised driver only if his she misets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$1,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unwanted) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving expurience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition : Unlimited Mileage

Use any for local: domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Potoylootier's business.
This Policy does not cover use for his or reward, driving safety, driving test, racing, page-making, reliability told or speed-leading. The carnage of goods other than samples in connection with floor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600c

Limitations randored insperative by Section 9 of the Mater Variotics (Trind-Party Rose and Companisation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Massysia) and Road Transport Act, 2019, are not to be included under those headings.

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1000 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$1000

Property Domage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

LILI - \$1000 (Own Damage): \$1000 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

syota Bodycara Cortin (For accident repair & accident reporting). Add. J. Pandari Crescent Singapore 128462 Tel: 6631-1188 2 Toyota Biodynary Centre (For accident repair & accident reporting). Add: 17 Uto Road 4 Singapore 406611 Tel: 6631 1666

is office. Approved Reporting Contracted Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency holline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG exitistic were aging or O SIG Motels Age. Timply search and diversoad "AIG SIG" from Tunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

TWe thirdly surfly that the policy is which this Continue of insurance related is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), that if we find Transport Act. 1997 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Act. 1997 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Act. 1997 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Act. 1997 (Malaysia)), Road Transport (Malaysia), Road Transport (Malaysia),

0504667249

INCHCAPE AUTO TOYOTA - BSTUD20

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

33 LENG KEE ROAD

SINGAPORE 159102

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Vehicle No.	SMT9921Z Model/Make Toucts Vellfine
Date of Accident	16/9/2020
Time of Accident	1630 HRS
ocation of Accident	Along Ahunied Avenue 1 / Geyleng East Central
Exact purpose use during acci	
Name of Owner	La Li
Telephone No.	H/P: 83753094 Home: Office:
NRIC	9 14138820
Address	10 Gopping Street #07-25 5(078878)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
nsurance Company	AIG
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Policy No.	
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Dong Wei
NRIC	S9173996H Any Passengers:
Date of birth	30/3/1991
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	22 8 2016
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 96581798 Home: Office:
Address	BLK 117 Bedok North Rund # 13-231 S(460117)
Driver have any own vehicle	No, If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Ousin
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	18 24 94
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where? And Wo Kto South NPC
Vehicle B No.	YNA063Y Any Passengers :
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	Right partium
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	dungme: 199111 @gmail-com
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	Twincar Automotive Az Ltd
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Brandon
	6741 0510